PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 12646.90
Fixed Charge 1800.00
ED Amount 96.84
TMC 0.00
DPC 279.90
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 14782.45
Prev Outstanding 28436.03
Gross Bill Amount 43411.21

Net Bill Amount :43412

Amount In Words :Forty-Three Thousand Four Hundred
and Twelve Rupees only

Bill Number : 1112015252040322
Category : CLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 12
Category : CLT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 7184513
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 04-JAN-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 04-FEB-2025
Bill Date : 04-FEB-2025
No. of Days :